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E-Mail #1 #2 #3 #4
 Wessler Engineering, Inc., Adam Sitka

Engineer 6219 S. East St., Indianapolis, IN 46227
P: 317-788-4551; F: 317-788-4553
AdamS@wesslerengineering.com
Peru Utilities, Jamin Beisiegel

Owner 221 W. Riverside Dr., Peru, IN 46970
P: 765-473-7651
E-Mail: 

Contractors Graves Construction Services, Andrew Graves
P.O. Box 238, Switz City, IN 47465

1 P: 812-658-3138; F: 812-659-1463
andrew@gravesinc.net
Thieneman Construction, Joshua Morris

2 17219 Foundation Parkway, Westfield, IN 46074
P: 317-867-3462; F: 317-867-3463
michelle.press@t-c-i.net
Bastin Logan Water Svc, Lynda Thompson

3 P.O. Box 55, Franklin, IN 46131
P: 317-738-4577
lynda@bastinlogan.com
Roberts Water Technologies, Gary Hunkele

4 116 Salem Church Rd., Midland, PA 15059
P: 724-643-1139
ghunkele@robertsfilter.com

LIST OF PLANHOLDERS
Digital Cost:WESSLER PROJECT NO. 213519.04.01

Pre-Bid Conference Date:  February 14, 2020

Project Name:  Grissom water System Improvements
Owner: Peru Utilities
Bid Opening Date:  February 28, 2020
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 Odle, Inc., Jeff Simmons
2560 W. Kilgore Ave., Muncie, IN 47304

5 P: 765-288-3611; F: 765-288-7673
jeff.simmons@suez.com
Pelton Environmental Products, Peter Herlihy

6 8638 Cotter St., Lewis Center, OH 43035
P: 513-476-5600
PHerlihy@peltonenv.com
Crosby Construction, Michael Mattingly

7 2805 Freeman St., Fort Wayne, IN 46802
P: 260-432-5114
recrosby@recrosby.com
Engineered Solutions Midwest, Scott Moore

8 5609 W. 74th St., Indianapolis, IN 46278
P: 317-509-2842
smoore@engineeredsolutions.com
 Huston Electric, Paul Hayes

9 P.O. Box 904, Kokomo, IN 46901
P: 765-457-9137
karat@hustonelectric.com
Peerless Midwest, Cameron Lambert

10 55860 Russell Industrial Parkway, Mishawaka, IN 46545
P: 317-896-2987
cameron.lambert@suez.com
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